TEAM SCORES - HMS POOLS 2014

© N g PR wDd -~

W oW oW W W WNNNDNDINNDNRNND-= = 8 32 s s aa©
Ok OO0 0 NGO R ON=2OOONOOORAODND= O

Huntington East (HEA)
Point Pleasant (PP)
Milton (MIL)
Blennerhasset (BLE)
Barboursville (BAR)
Buffalo (BUF)
Huntington East B (HEB)
Hurricane (HUR)
Huntington (HUN)
Wahama (WAH)
George Washington (GW)
huntington east ¢ (HEC)
Huntington B (HUB)
Milton B (MIB)
Chesapeake (CHE)
Point Pleasant B (PPB)
Fairland (FAl)
Blennerhasset B (BLB)
Hurricane B (HRB)
Barboursville B (BAB)
Point Pleasant C (PPC)
Huntington C (HUC)
Hurricane C (HRC)

George Washington B (GWB)

Fairland B (FAB)
Huntington East D (HED)

George Washington C (GWC)

Barboursville C (BAC)
Milton C (MIC)

Buffalo B (BFB)
Huntington D (HUD)
Blennerhassett C (BLC)
Barboursville D (BAD)
Milton D (MID)

Buffalo C (BFC)

Page 1

481.00
306.50
303.00
253.50
229.00
213.00
180.00
176.50
148.00
104.00
85.00
62.00
61.00
56.00
36.00
29.00
25.00
21.00
18.00
16.00
15.00
13.00
12.50
12.00
8.00
6.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Huntington Middle School Pools
December 12-13 2014
Huntington Middle School


tmiller
Typewritten Text
Huntington Middle School Pools
December 12-13 2014
Huntington Middle School

tmiller
Typewritten Text


PLACE RESULTS - HMS POOLS 2014

RESULTS: 078lb WEIGHT CLASS

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Ethan Vanmeter - WAH
Christopher Smith - PP
Devan Doss - BUF
Samantha Miller - BLE
Timmy Williams - GW
Dale Glancey - MIL
Parker Henderson - PPC
Jaishawn Lyles - HEA

RESULTS: 084Ib WEIGHT CLASS

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Javonne Weaver - HEA
Paul Humphrey - MIL
Mitchael Freeman - PP
Wyatt Hanshaw - HUR
Michael Mchenry - BLE
Kaden Rhoton - HUB
Banyan Hardesty - HRB
Cody Chapman - BAR

RESULTS: 090Ib WEIGHT CLASS

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Justin White - PP
Mckinley Mclure - HEA
Julio Lemus - BLE
Connor Joseph - MIL
Tristan Molinaro - HUN
Toby Mcfeely - HUR
No 7th Place

No 8th Place

RESULTS: 095Ib WEIGHT CLASS

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Tristan Adkins - HEA
Jacob Chinn - HEB
Cameron Ball - HEC
Aj Dempsey - HUN
Nolan Collier - MIL
Trevor Hunt - WAH
Kamari Brown - HUB
Mike Mccallister - HUR

RESULTS: 102Ib WEIGHT CLASS

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Page 1

George Smith - PP
London Bowen - HEA
Luke Wilson - PPB

Zach Dillon - BAR
Dennis Ward - HEB
Alex Viars - HUN
Cameron Holliday - HRB
Meryl Siders - HRC



PLACE RESULTS cont. - HMS POOLS 2014

RESULTS: 110lb WEIGHT CLASS

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Tyson Hall - BUF

Jake Martin - BLE
Chandler Oney - HEA
Jordan Walker - HUR
Caleb Mills - HEB
Garrett Wiseman - MIL
Brady Adkins - PP

M Davis - MIB

RESULTS: 116lb WEIGHT CLASS

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Drew Parde - HEA

T J Huffman - BLE
Clayton Stewart - BUF
Chase Mcfeely - BAR
Cass Lowther - HUR
Jacob Moore - HEB
Trevor Smith - PP
Megan Bills - MIL

RESULTS: 123Ib WEIGHT CLASS

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Zane Lanhamn - MIL
Taylor Hutchinson - HEA
Isaiah Carpenter - HEB
Nathan Neal - BAR

John Porter - HUR

Chris Ackley - HEC
Colton Parsons - BLE
Jeffrey Simpkins - PP

RESULTS: 128Ib WEIGHT CLASS

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Tanner Ball - HEA
Garrett Edwards - MIL
Chase Dunbar - BLE
Bryce Casey - PP
Elijah Buckalew - BLB
Josh Siders - HUR
Sam Flowers - BAR
Devon Meade - HEB

RESULTS: 135Ib WEIGHT CLASS

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Page 2

Nate Santiago - BLE
Chase Stevens - BUF
Miles Williams - PP
Cordell Taylor - MIL

Alex Mitchell - WAH

Ben Torres - HUN
Connor Lusk - HEA
Stephen Czajowski - HUC



PLACE RESULTS cont. - HMS POOLS 2014

RESULTS: 145Ib WEIGHT CLASS

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Aj Prestera - HEA
Antonio Seravich - WAH
Quin Nessel - HUN
Kellen Wilson - BAR
Cody Stanley - BUF
Roger Mason - FAI
Caleb Marcum - GW
Skyler Tomblin - HUB

RESULTS: 155Ib WEIGHT CLASS

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Michael Huddy - HEA
Stephen Perrine - HUN
Nick Meadows - MIL
Andrew Clark - HEB
James Stevens - MIB
Nazar Abbas - PP
Donovan Moore - BUF
Daniel Kelley - BAR

RESULTS: 171Ib WEIGHT CLASS

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Eddie Mayes - PP
Jamie Mollett - HEA
Tony Haddox - BLE
Matt Chance - HUR

S Foster - MIL

Austin Linville - BAR
Alex Salmons - HUN
Xavier Cremeans - HEB

RESULTS: 190Ib WEIGHT CLASS

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

M Holbrook - MIL

Casey Smith - BAR
John Nethercutt - HEA
Jacob Brannon - GW
Damion Saunders - HUR
Dylan Spears - BUF
Connor Chapman - MIB
Nate Barth - PP

RESULTS: 285Ib WEIGHT CLASS

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Page 3

Curtis O'neal - HEA
Logan Osborne - BAR
Jordan Lovins - BUF
Cody Riley - GW

Levi Kessler - MIL
Kourdell Todd - HUB

Max Allen - CHE

Caleb Higgenbothom - PP





