# **TEAM SCORES - HMS POOLS 2014**

1.	Huntington East (HEA)	481.00	
2.	Point Pleasant (PP)	306.50	
3.	Milton (MIL)	303.00	<b>Huntington Middle School Pools</b>
4.	Blennerhasset (BLE)	253.50	December 12-13 2014
5.	Barboursville (BAR)	229.00	Huntington Middle School
6.	Buffalo (BUF)	213.00	3
7.	Huntington East B (HEB)	180.00	
8.	Hurricane (HUR)	176.50	
9.	Huntington (HUN)	148.00	
10.	Wahama (WAH)	104.00	
11.	George Washington (GW)	85.00	
12.	huntington east c (HEC)	62.00	
13.	Huntington B (HUB)	61.00	
14.	Milton B (MIB)	56.00	
15.	Chesapeake (CHE)	36.00	
16.	Point Pleasant B (PPB)	29.00	
17.	Fairland (FAI)	25.00	
18.	Blennerhasset B (BLB)	21.00	
19.	Hurricane B (HRB)	18.00	
20.	Barboursville B (BAB)	16.00	
21.	Point Pleasant C (PPC)	15.00	
22.	Huntington C (HUC)	13.00	
23.	Hurricane C (HRC)	12.50	
24.	George Washington B (GWB)	12.00	
25.	Fairland B (FAB)	8.00	
26.	Huntington East D (HED)	6.00	
27.	George Washington C (GWC)	4.00	
28.	Barboursville C (BAC)	4.00	
29.	Milton C (MIC)	4.00	
30.	Buffalo B (BFB)	4.00	
31.	Huntington D (HUD)	0.00	
32.	Blennerhassett C (BLC)	0.00	
33.	Barboursville D (BAD)	0.00	
34.	Milton D (MID)	0.00	
35.	Buffalo C (BFC)	0.00	

# PLACE RESULTS - HMS POOLS 2014

# **RESULTS: 078lb WEIGHT CLASS**

- 1st Ethan Vanmeter WAH
- 2nd Christopher Smith PP
- 3rd Devan Doss BUF
- 4th Samantha Miller BLE
- 5th Timmy Williams GW
- 6th Dale Glancey MIL
- 7th Parker Henderson PPC
- 8th Jaishawn Lyles HEA

#### RESULTS: 084lb WEIGHT CLASS

- 1st Javonne Weaver HEA
- 2nd Paul Humphrey MIL
- 3rd Mitchael Freeman PP
- 4th Wyatt Hanshaw HUR
- 5th Michael Mchenry BLE
- 6th Kaden Rhoton HUB
- 7th Banyan Hardesty HRB
- 8th Cody Chapman BAR

# RESULTS: 090lb WEIGHT CLASS

- 1st Justin White PP
- 2nd Mckinley Mclure HEA
- 3rd Julio Lemus BLE
- 4th Connor Joseph MIL
- 5th Tristan Molinaro HUN
- 6th Toby Mcfeely HUR
- 7th No 7th Place
- 8th No 8th Place

#### RESULTS: 095lb WEIGHT CLASS

- 1st Tristan Adkins HEA
- 2nd Jacob Chinn HEB
- 3rd Cameron Ball HEC
- 4th Aj Dempsey HUN
- 5th Nolan Collier MIL
- 6th Trevor Hunt WAH
- 7th Kamari Brown HUB
- 8th Mike Mccallister HUR

# **RESULTS: 102lb WEIGHT CLASS**

- 1st George Smith PP
- 2nd London Bowen HEA
- 3rd Luke Wilson PPB
- 4th Zach Dillon BAR
- 5th Dennis Ward HEB
- 6th Alex Viars HUN
- 7th Cameron Holliday HRB
- 8th Meryl Siders HRC

#### RESULTS: 110lb WEIGHT CLASS

- 1st Tyson Hall BUF
- 2nd Jake Martin BLE
- 3rd Chandler Oney HEA
- 4th Jordan Walker HUR
- 5th Caleb Mills HEB
- 6th Garrett Wiseman MIL
- 7th Brady Adkins PP
- 8th M Davis MIB

#### RESULTS: 116lb WEIGHT CLASS

- 1st Drew Parde HEA
- 2nd T J Huffman BLE
- 3rd Clayton Stewart BUF
- 4th Chase Mcfeely BAR
- 5th Cass Lowther HUR
- 6th Jacob Moore HEB
- 7th Trevor Smith PP
- 8th Megan Bills MIL

# **RESULTS: 123lb WEIGHT CLASS**

- 1st Zane Lanhamn MIL
- 2nd Taylor Hutchinson HEA
- 3rd Isaiah Carpenter HEB
- 4th Nathan Neal BAR
- 5th John Porter HUR
- 6th Chris Ackley HEC
- 7th Colton Parsons BLE
- 8th Jeffrey Simpkins PP

#### RESULTS: 128lb WEIGHT CLASS

- 1st Tanner Ball HEA
- 2nd Garrett Edwards MIL
- 3rd Chase Dunbar BLE
- 4th Bryce Casey PP
- 5th Elijah Buckalew BLB
- 6th Josh Siders HUR
- 7th Sam Flowers BAR
- 8th Devon Meade HEB

# RESULTS: 135lb WEIGHT CLASS

- 1st Nate Santiago BLE
- 2nd Chase Stevens BUF
- 3rd Miles Williams PP
- 4th Cordell Taylor MIL
- 5th Alex Mitchell WAH
- 6th Ben Torres HUN
- 7th Connor Lusk HEA
- 8th Stephen Czajowski HUC

#### RESULTS: 145lb WEIGHT CLASS

- 1st Aj Prestera HEA
- 2nd Antonio Seravich WAH
- 3rd Quin Nessel HUN
- 4th Kellen Wilson BAR
- 5th Cody Stanley BUF
- 6th Roger Mason FAI
- 7th Caleb Marcum GW
- 8th Skyler Tomblin HUB

# **RESULTS: 155lb WEIGHT CLASS**

- 1st Michael Huddy HEA
- 2nd Stephen Perrine HUN
- 3rd Nick Meadows MIL
- 4th Andrew Clark HEB
- 5th James Stevens MIB
- 6th Nazar Abbas PP
- 7th Donovan Moore BUF
- 8th Daniel Kelley BAR

# RESULTS: 171lb WEIGHT CLASS

- 1st Eddie Mayes PP
- 2nd Jamie Mollett HEA
- 3rd Tony Haddox BLE
- 4th Matt Chance HUR
- 5th S Foster MIL
- 6th Austin Linville BAR
- 7th Alex Salmons HUN
- 8th Xavier Cremeans HEB

#### RESULTS: 190lb WEIGHT CLASS

- 1st M Holbrook MIL
- 2nd Casey Smith BAR
- 3rd John Nethercutt HEA
- 4th Jacob Brannon GW
- 5th Damion Saunders HUR
- 6th Dylan Spears BUF
- 7th Connor Chapman MIB
- 8th Nate Barth PP

# RESULTS: 285lb WEIGHT CLASS

- 1st Curtis O'neal HEA
- 2nd Logan Osborne BAR
- 3rd Jordan Lovins BUF
- 4th Cody Riley GW
- 5th Levi Kessler MIL
- 6th Kourdell Todd HUB
- 7th Max Allen CHE
- 8th Caleb Higgenbothom PP